56

10th Day, Saturday, 15th December, 2012

1. The Dariya Daulat Cup

Horses rated 80 and above. Winner - The
(Handicap) Trophy &
Distance - (About) 1600 Metres. Second
A Trophy (value Rs.25,000) presented by  Third
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

2. The T. B. Hanumantharaj Memorial Cup

Horses rated 40 to 65. Winner - The
(Handicap) Trophy &
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres. Second
A Trophy (value Rs.25,000) presented by  Third
Mr. T. H. Ramamurthy. Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

3. The Raichur Plate

Horses rated 40 to 65, Winner
4 years old and over. Second
(Handicap) Third
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

4. The Beginners Plate

Maiden Indian Horses 2 years old only Winner
Weights: Second
Colts & Geldings -- 55 Kgs. Third
Fillies - 53.5Kgs. Fourth
Distance - (About) 1100 Metres. Fifth
Sixth

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

2,64,000
1,32,000
66,000
39,600
26,400
13,200

1,98,000
99,000
49,500
29,700
19,800

9,900

1,98,000
99,000
49,500
29,700
19,800

9,900

2,64,000
1,32,000
66,000
39,600
26,400
13,200

57
5. The Sovereign Crown Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45. Winner

(Handicap) Second

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

6. The Parfait Amour Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45, Winner
4 years old and over. Second
(Handicap) Third
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres. Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

7. The Bangarpet Plate

Horses rated 00 to 25. Winner

(Handicap) Second

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

1,65,000
82,500
41,250
24,750
16,500

8,250

1,65,000
82,500
41,250
24,750
16,500

8,250

1,32,000
66,000
33,000
19,800
13,200

6,600

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 10th December, 2012

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 10th December, 2012

Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Thursday, 13th December, 2012

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 16th December, 2012



