# 10th Day, Saturday, 15th December, 2012

## 1. The Dariya Daulat Cup

Horses rated 80 and above.	Winner - The		
(Handicap)	Trophy &	Rs.	2,64,000
Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.	Second	Rs.	1,32,000
A Trophy (value Rs.25,000) presented by	Third	Rs.	66,000
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.	Fourth	Rs.	39,600
	Fifth	Rs.	26,400
	Sixth	Rs.	13,200

### 2. The T. B. Hanumantharaj Memorial Cup

Horses rated 40 to 65.	Winner - The		
(Handicap)	Trophy &	Rs.	1,98,000
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.	Second	Rs.	99,000
A Trophy (value Rs.25,000) presented by	Third	Rs.	49,500
Mr. T. H. Ramamurthy.	Fourth	Rs.	29,700
	Fifth	Rs.	19,800
	Sixth	Rs.	9,900

#### 3. The Raichur Plate

Horses rated 40 to 65,	Winner	Rs.	1,98,000
4 years old and over.	Second	Rs.	99,000
(Handicap)	Third	Rs.	49,500
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.	Fourth	Rs.	29,700
	Fifth	Rs.	19,800
	Sixth	Rs.	9.900

## 4. The Beginners Plate

Maiden Indian Hors	ses 2 y	/ears	old only	Winner	Rs.	2,64,000
Weights:				Second	Rs.	1,32,000
Colts & Geldings		55	Kgs.	Third	Rs.	66,000
Fillies		53.5	5 Kgs.	Fourth	Rs.	39,600
Distance - (About)	1100 N	Metre:	S.	Fifth	Rs.	26,400
				Sixth	Rs.	13.200

### 5. The Sovereign Crown Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45. (Handicap) Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.	Winner Second Third Fourth Fifth	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	1,65,000 82,500 41,250 24,750 16,500		
	Sixth	Rs.	8,250		
6. The Parfait Amour Plate					
Horses rated 20 to 45, 4 years old and over. (Handicap) Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.	Winner Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	1,65,000 82,500 41,250 24,750 16,500 8,250		
7. The Bangarpet Plate					
Horses rated 00 to 25. (Handicap) Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.	Winner Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	1,32,000 66,000 33,000 19,800 13,200 6,600		

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 10th December, 2012 Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 10th December, 2012 Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Thursday, 13th December, 2012 Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 16th December, 2012